
Custom 
TULASĀRA   FACIALS

30 Minute
60 Minute
90 Minute 

$60 
$90 
$120

Teen 

Facial Enhancement Add-Ons 
Vitamin C 
Lip & Eye Treatment 
Custom Mask 
Dermaplaning

$20
$20
$20
$50

Back 
60 Minute 

1825 Festival Plaza Dr.
Suite 100

Las Vegas, NV 89135
702-444-4602

gSalonSpa.com

WAXING  

Brow
Lip
Chin
Full Face
Underarm
Bikini
Brazilian

$20
$10
$10
$45
$25
$35
$60

Half Leg
Full Leg
Chest
Back
Half Arm
Full Arm  $110

$140

$120
$140

$80

 $40 
$65 

  $50+
$50+
$25 
$40 

Renewing

Dual Exfoliation Plant Peel

60 Minute
90 Minute

60 Minute
90 Minute 

60 Minute

$125

Cancellation Policy: Please cancel/reschedule 24 hrs in advance to avoid being charged the full amount of your service. 

 MAKEUP 
Makeup Application
available by consultation. 

$65+

Ask about our group or event pricing. 
Credit card information will be requested at the time of booking.
For your convenience, a 20% gratuity will be added to your service



 NAILS 
 CUT & STYLE 

Women's Haircut 
$40+

Nail Enhancement Add-Ons 

Men's Haircut 
Children's Haircut (ages 5-12) Starts at:
Blow Dry Style 

$55 

  $30+      

$45

Upstyle 

$30

Add on Thermal 

$30

Pramāsana Hair & Scalp Treatment 

$45
$25
$25
$45

Pramāsana Scalp Treatment 

$25

Botanical Hair Treatment 
Invati Thinning Hair Treatment
Add-on Men's Grey Blending
*new* Botanical Hair Repair Add-on
Botanical Hair Repair Treatment
 

$65
$40

Retouch 

$90Full Color 
Color Enhancement (gloss)
Color Enhancement (gloss) add-on

$70

$50 
$35 

Perm/ Texture Wave $150+ 

$110
$85

 FULL SPECTRUM 
HAIR COLOR 

Full Highlight 
Partial Highlight 
Men's Gray Blending  $30 

Color Correction  $200+

Balayage  $200+
$200+
$250+

(based on consultation)

Ombre 

Manicure $30
Pedicure  $50
Gel Manicure  $55
Gel Pedicure $70
Polish Change on Natural Nail $15

French Polish  $15
Anti-aging Hand Treatment
Gel Soak Off

$10
$25

1825 Festival Plaza Dr.
Suite 100

Las Vegas, NV 89135
702-444-4602

gSalonSpa.com

By Consultation

Brazilian Blowout

Hair Enhancement Add-Ons

Stylist  Sr. Stylist

$30+
$55+
$80+

$85
$110

$70

$170+
$125+

 Stylist Sr. Stylist

$75+
$50+

$35

$40

"Our mission at Aveda is to care for the world we live in, from
the products we make to the ways in which we give back to

society. At Aveda, we strive to set an example for
environmental leadership and responsibility, not just in the

world of beauty, but around the world".

Extensions


